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7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News9. 0 Correspondence School ses-
sion (see page 38)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
4720 Lunch Music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
1.30-2.0 Broadcast to Schools
5. 0 Children’s session: Uncle
— Children’s QuizEnglish Dance Orchestras"Klondike"
LONDON NEWS
Memories of Other Days
After Dinner Music
Hill Billy Round Up ;

What the American Com-
mentators Say8.0 Listeners’ Own
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.30 Stage Door Canteen (U.S.A.
programme)
9.54 "A Mayfair Suite’ (Roy
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10. 0 Close down

Tuesday. June 26ee ats.
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30
9. 0
9.30
9.45

Health Talk
Aunt DaisyCurrent Ceiling Prices
We Travel the Friendly

Road with the Roadmender
10,16
10.30
10.45
12. 0
12.30

Judy and. Jane
Three Generations
Digger Hale’s Daughters
Big Sister
Lunch Music
p.m. Talk by Anne Stewart-- 12.35 Shopping Reporter (Sally)1.15 London News

1.45 1ZB Happiness Club2.0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
3.0 For Ever Young
4, 0 Health and Beauty session
(Marina) .
5. 0 The Hawk
6. 0 Secret Service Scouts
6.15 London News
6.30 Thanks lIvor Morton and
Dave Kaye
7.15 Bulldog DrummondSubmarine Patrol
So the Story Goes
Current Ceiling Prices
Prisoner at the Bar
Sir Adam Disappears
Doctor Mao

i. Wild Life10. 0 Turning Back the Pages
(Rod Talbot)
10.30 Youth Must Have Its Swing
11. 0 London News

2ZB. une oe
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk ;

9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
Judy and Jane
Music in Sentimental Mood
Digger Hale’s Daughters
Big Sister
Mid-day Melody Menu
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12.30 p.m. -Shopping Reporter'ssession
1.0 Melodies for the Valley
London News
The Editor’s Daughter
Linda’s First Love

2.30 Home Service session
3. 0 For Ever Young
4. 0 Health and Beauty session
§&. 0 Children’s session
6. O Secret Service Scouts@15 London News6.30 Wind in the Bracken
7.15 Bulldog Drummond7.30 Submarine Patrol7.45 Here’s a Queer Thing8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 Prisoner at the Bar
8.45 Melodies of the Movies
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Wild Life
10. 0 Your Hymns and Mine
10.15 Jane Arden, Girl Detective11. 0 London News

3Z CHRISTCHURCH
1430 ke, 210 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8:45 a.m, London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Breakfast Club9.0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 The Channings
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters10.45 Big Sister
412..0 Lunchtime Fare
12.30 p.m. A Talk by Anne Stewart

12.35 Shopping Reporter session
(Elizabeth Anne)
1.15 London News2.0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
(Nancy)3.0 For Ever Young
4. 0 Health and Beauty session
(Joan)
Captain Danger
Secret Service Scouts
London News
Their Songs for You
Bulldog Drummond
Submarine Patrol
The Rank Outsider
Current Ceiling PricesPrisoner at the Bar
Pearl of Pezores
Doctor Mac
Wild Life
Dr. Jekyll and Mr. Hyde
London News

4Z, Pre eyed m.
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7,30 Health Talk9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Digger Hale's Baughters10.45 Big Sister
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
12.30 p.m. Talk by Anne Stewart12.35 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
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1.45 London News
‘2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
(Joyce)8.0 For Ever Young
4. © Health and Beauty session
(Tui)
4.50 The Children’s session
5. 0 The Children Entertain
Secret Service Scouts
London News
Sir Adam Disappears
The Third Round
Submarine Patrol
Fate Blows the Whistle
Current Ceiling Prices
Prisoner at the Bar
Poison Ivy
Doctor Mac
Wild Life
Serenade
London News-- PP
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' 6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
5.45 p.m. Variety
6.15 London News
6.45 The Dark Horse
7.16 Vanity Fair
Cappy Ricks
Moon Over Africa
Current Ceiling Prices
Prisoner at the Bar
And So the Story Goes
‘Doctor Mac
Wild Life
Talk by Anne Stewart
Close down
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ASK YOURSELF

What
willbe
YOUR
PLACE
in Ihe
New
World?

Diesel Engineer Accountancy
Mechanical Enga DraftsmanshipElectrical Eng: Civil Eng:Motor Mechanic Foundry Work
Plastics Welding
Radio Servicing Refrigeration
Quantity Servicing CarpentryBuilding Contractor Commercial Art
Cost Accounting Dress Design
Steam Certificates Journalism
Wireman'$ License Story Writing
MachineShopPract. Matriculation
Professional Exams. NavigationMarine Exams: PlumbingAnaly. Chemistry A.M.LM:E:Radio Engineering A.M:l.C.E.
Show Card Writing AME.E:
Above are some of the 300 LCS:
Courses which can be studied inspare time: Send for details of
specialized training and the FreeIC.S: Prospectus: NOW is the timeto prepare for TOMORROW!
Name

Address Ehr
Subject
FILL IN COUPON AND Post To

International CORRESPONDENCESchOOls

Depta Li 182 Wakefeld 8treet,
WeLLInGTON:
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Persil
Whiteness
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Ishestillcaptivatedby your Coty
complexion ?Never takeyourman Not SOlong ag0,you perhapshesitatedforgranted;never letupincaringforyourcomplexionandhands; to ask forCoty Face Powder for
letSharland $Lotionhelpyou sometimes supplies were not available:retainyour loveliness_ Protects, Now there are full stockseverywhere:
cleansesandenhancescomplexion You canaskfor- andbesureofgetting
beauty. The idealpowderbase. Coty. Lovelinessishereagain.Non-greasy. Andmen likeitsrefreshingperfume: To be sure;Coty is notyetpacked inIn two sizes. the well-known pre-war powder-puff
Besure it'8 box: Butalthoughthepackis3wartime

design, the contents arepre-warquality
78fine; fragrant, genuine Air-Spun

(ikkak CotyFacePowder:

4314 '0mbiat
HARLanb?
Orton JIR SPUN"

Alsoobtainable,CotyTalcPowder:
CotyProductsareobtainablefrom
Chemists,ToiletSalons,andCosmetic
CountersofDepartmentStores:

Distributors : L-I7 Agents Van Staveren Bros.Ltd,,
LowerTaranakiStreet;Wellington_Sharland & Co. Lcd.DixonSt,Wellingtona
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